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Lead Schedule

2021 Financial Year

Code

23800

25000

26500

28500

30100

30400

30900

33500

48500

49000

50000

60400

61800

68000

78400

85000

88000

Workpaper

Distributions Received

Interest Received

Other Investment Income

Transfers In

Accountancy Fees

ATO Supervisory Levy

Advisor Fees

Establishment Fees

Income Tax Expense

Profit/Loss Allocation Account

Members

Bank Accounts

Distributions Receivable

Sundry Debtors

Units in Unlisted Unit Trusts
(Australian)

Income Tax Payable
/Refundable

Sundry Creditors

CY LY

Balance Balance

($1,633.65) ($1,011.53)
($2.87) ($10.71)
($4.03)
($68,000.00)
$1,650.00
$518.00
$6,600.00
$4,950.00
$153.15
($527.45) $57,319.09
($56,791.64) ($57,319.09)
$2,207.37 $2,887.97
$134.27 $134.27
$47,000.00
$54,450.00 $54,450.00
($153.15)
($47,000.00)

61.5%

(73.2)%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

(100.92)%

(0.92)%

(23.57)%

0%

100%

0%

100%

100%

Status

Completed

Completed

Completed

N/A - Not Applicable

Completed

Completed

N/A - Not Applicable

N/A - Not Applicable

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Vili Family Super Fund
2021 Financial Year



CY LY
Balance Balance

Workpaper

Status

Financial Statements

Permanent Documents

Other Documents

Pension Documentation

Estate Planning

Completed

Completed

Completed

N/A - Not Applicable

N/A - Not Applicable

Vili Family Super Fund
2021 Financial Year



23800 - Distributions Received

2021 Financial Year

Preparer Rachel Barrett Reviewer Brendan Curran Status Completed

Account CY LY

Description
Code Balance Balance

VFSFSUPF5 Sterling Unlisted Property Fund No 5 ($1,633.65) ($1,011.53) 61.5%
CY LY
TOTAL
Balance Balance
($1,633.65) ($1,011.53)

Supporting Documents
© Distribution Reconciliation Report Report

Standard Checklist

O Attach a copy of all Tax Statements

O Attach a copy of Distribution Reconciliation Report

Ensure all Distributions have been reviewed on Distribution Tax Automation

Notes
Rachel Barrett

Note | VFSFSUPF5 13/12/2022 11:51
Did not receive a copy of the 2021 Annual Tax Statement so have recorded as 100% taxable distributions.

Vili Family Super Fund
2021 Financial Year


/s/distribution_review/?mid=8a348bb782f5b8790182f8069722010e

Vili Family Super Fund

Distribution Reconciliation Report

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Non Primary Production Income (A) * |

Distributed Capital Gains (B) *, Foreign Income *, Non-Assessable

Payment Interest/ Tax Deferred /* Taxable
Date Received Franked Other AMIT 6 Income
Units in Unlisted Unit Trusts (Australian)
VFSFSUPF5 Sterling Unlisted Property Fund No 5
03/08/2020 138.75 0.00
31/08/2020 138.75 0.00
02/10/2020 134.27 0.00
30/10/2020 138.75 0.00
30/11/2020 134.27 0.00
13/01/2021 138.75 0.00
02/02/2021 138.75 0.00
04/03/2021 125.32 0.00
01/04/2021 138.75 0.00
07/05/2021 134.27 0.00
07/06/2021 138.75 0.00
30/06/2021 134.27 0.00
30/06/2021 0.00 1,633.65 0.00 1,633.65
1,633.65 1,633.65 0.00 1,633.65
Net Cash Distribution: 1,633.65
1,633.65 1,633.65 0.00 1,633.65



Vili Family Super Fund

Distribution Reconciliation Report
For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Non Primary Production Income (A) * Distributed Capital Gains (B) *, Foreign Income *, Non-Assessable
Discounted
Payment Interest/ Franking (After N CGT Foreign Foreign Tax Tax Deferred /* Taxable
Date Received Franked Unfranked Other Credits Discount) Rate s Concession Indexed Other Income Credits Exempt Tax Free AMIT 6 Income
TOTAL 1,633.65 1,633.65 0.00 1,633.65
Total Distributed Gains
Discount Rate Discounted Gross
Superfund 1/3 0.00 0.00
Individual 50%(1) 0.00 0.00
Total 0.00 0.00

*1 Summary of Non Primary Production Income (A)

Less Other  Income Before Franking Total Including
Tax Label Franked Unfranked Interest/Other Deduction Credits " 7 Credits Credits
11M Gross trust distributions 1,633.65 1,633.65 1,633.65

*, Forms part of the Net Capital Gains calculation for Tax Label 11A.
* 3 Forms part of the Foreign Credits calculation for Tax Label 11D, D1, 13C1.
* 4 Taxable Income is designed to match Tax Statement provided by Fund Manager.
Taxable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different due to application of Capital Losses in Net Capital Gain calculation and application of different discount method.
* 5 This is the discount rate selected for the transaction. "S" being Super Funds at 1/3 and "I" being Individual at 50%.
*6 AMIT cost base net increase is reflected as negative amount i.e. negative tax deferred and AMIT cost base net decrease is reflected as positive amount i.e. positive tax deferred.
*7 Sum of Income Before Credits reconciles with Taxable Trust Distributions in Statement of Taxable Income.

) Variance between Payment Received and Net Cash Distribution.



25000 - Interest Received

2021 Financial Year

Preparer Rachel Barrett Reviewer Brendan Curran Status Completed

Account CY LY

Description
Code Balance Balance

MBL4157 Macquarie Cash Management Account #4157 ($2.87) ($10.71) (73.2)%
CcYy LY
TOTAL
Balance Balance
($2.87) ($10.71)

Supporting Documents
© Interest Reconciliation Report Report
© 2021 Interest Income - Macquarie Cash Management Account '4157.pdf MBL4157

Standard Checklist

Attach Interest Reconciliation Report

Ensure all interest has been recorded from Bank Statements
Review Statements to ensure all TEN withheld has been input

Vili Family Super Fund
2021 Financial Year



Vili Family Super Fund

Interest Reconciliation Report
For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Payment Gross TFN Foreign Foreign

Date Amount Interest Withheld Income Credits
Bank Accounts
MBL4157 Macquarie Cash Management Account #4157
31/07/2020 0.04 0.04
31/08/2020 0.05 0.05
30/09/2020 0.04 0.04
31/12/2020 0.89 0.89
29/01/2021 0.41 0.41
26/02/2021 0.32 0.32
31/03/2021 0.35 0.35
30/04/2021 0.25 0.25
31/05/2021 0.26 0.26
30/06/2021 0.26 0.26

2.87 2.87

2.87 2.87
TOTAL 2.87 2.87
Tax Return Reconciliation

Totals Tax Return Label

Gross Interest 2.87 11C



BSB Account No. Account Name
182512 000967534157 UAINA VILI & DONNA LEE VILI ATF VILI FAMILY
SUPER FUND

Donna Vili
9 MELISSA AVE
ADAMSTOWN HEIGHTS NSW 2289

MACQUARIE

Cash Management Account Transaction Listing Report

From 1 July 2020 to 17 August 2022

Overview of this transaction listing report

Opening balance - Total debits + Total credits = Closing balance

$2,887.97 cr $2,321.15 $3,550.59 $4,117.41cRr



Account Name @ MACQUARIE
UAINA VILI & DONNA LEE VILI ATF VILI FAMILY SUPER FUND

Cash Management Account Transaction Listing Report
From 1 July 2020 to 17 August 2022

Your transactions

Please check each entry on this report. If you think there is an error or unauthorised transaction, please contact us right away.

Date Description Debits Credits Balance
Jul 2020

Opening balance 2,887.97 CR
Jul 1 STERLING INTEREST 134.27 3,022.24 CR
Jul 2 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.59 3,022.83 CR
Jul 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.04 3,022.87 CR
Aug 2020
Aug 3 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 3,161.62 CR
Aug 4 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.64 3,162.26 CR
Aug 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.05 3,162.31 CR
Aug 31 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 3,301.06 CR
Sep 2020
Sep 2 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.67 3,301.73 CR
Sep 30 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.04 3,301.77 CR
Oct 2020
Oct 2 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.67 3,302.44 CR
Oct 2 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 134.27 3,436.71 CR
Oct 30 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 3,675.46 CR
Nov 2020
Nov 3 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.73 3,676.19 CR
Nov 30 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 134.27 3,710.46 CR
Dec 2020
Dec 2 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.73 3,711.19 CR
Dec 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.89 3,712.08 CR
Jan 2021
Jan 13 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 3,850.83 CR
Jan 29 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.41 3,851.24 CR
Feb 2021
Feb 2 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 3,989.99 CR
Feb 26 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.32 3,990.31 CR
Mar 2021
Mar 4 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 125.32 4,115.63 CR
Mar 30 BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 671.15 3,444.48 CR
Mar 30 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO CONSOLIDATED MERCA 1,650.00 1,794.48 CR
Mar 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.35 1,794.83 CR
Apr 2021
Apr 1 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 1,933.58 CR
Apr 30 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.25 1,933.83 CR
May 2021
May 7 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 134.27 2,068.10 CR

Continue > Page 2 of 4



rachelbarrett
Rectangle

rachelbarrett
Highlight

rachelbarrett
Highlight

rachelbarrett
Highlight

rachelbarrett
Highlight

rachelbarrett
Highlight

rachelbarrett
Highlight

rachelbarrett
Highlight

rachelbarrett
Highlight


Account Name @ MACQUARIE
UAINA VILI & DONNA LEE VILI ATF VILI FAMILY SUPER FUND

Cash Management Account Transaction Listing Report
From 1 July 2020 to 17 August 2022

Description Debits Credits Balance
May 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 2,068.36
Jun 2021
Jun7 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 2,207.11
Jun 30 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.26 2,207.37 CR
Jul 2021
Jul 1 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 134.27 2,341.64 CR
Jul 30 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.27 2,341.91 CR
Aug 2021
Aug 6 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 2,480.66 CR
Aug 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.27 2,480.93 CR
Sep 2021
Sep 3 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 2,619.68 CR
Sep 30 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.30 2,619.98 CR
Oct 2021
Oct 6 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 134.27 2,754.25 CR
Oct 29 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.17 2,754.42 CR
Nov 2021
Nov 4 EDDENBROWNHOP Sterling Int Oct 138.75 2,893.17 CR
Nov 30 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.16 2,893.33 CR
Dec 2021
Dec 1 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 134.27 3,027.60 CR
Dec 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.05 3,027.65 CR
Jan 2022
Jan 12 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 3,166.40 CR
Jan 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.06 3,166.46 CR
Feb 2022
Feb 7 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 3,305.21 CR
Feb 28 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.04 3,305.25 CR
Mar 2022
Mar 2 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 125.32 3,430.57 CR
Apr 2022
Apr 5 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 3,669.32 CR
May 2022
May 4 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 134.27 3,708.59 CR
May 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.28 3,703.87 CR
Jun 2022
Jun 2 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 3,842.62 CR
Jun 30 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.58 3,843.20 CR
Jul 2022
Jul 6 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 134.27 3,977.47 CR
Jul 29 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 1.19 3,978.66 CR
Aug 2022
Aug 4 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 4,117.41 CR

Closing balance 4,117.41 CR

Continue > Page 3 of 4
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Account Name @ MACQUARIE
UAINA VILI & DONNA LEE VILI ATF VILI FAMILY SUPER FUND

Cash Management Account Transaction Listing Report
From 1 July 2020 to 17 August 2022

Check we have your latest details
New contact details? Contact us to update them.

End of transaction listing report

This information is provided by Macquarie Bank Limited ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502 for the date ranges you entered. It is not a statement and we recommend you use your

periodic statement to conduct any reconciliations on your account. This document may not include all transactions, including pending transactions and cheque payments awaiting
clearance.

Page 4 of 4



26500 - Other Investment Income

2021 Financial Year

Preparer Rachel Barrett Reviewer Brendan Curran Status Completed

Account CY LY

Description
Code Balance Balance

MBL4157 Macquarie Cash Management Account #4157 ($4.03) 100%
CcYy LY
TOTAL
Balance Balance
($4.03)

Supporting Documents
© General Ledger Report
© 2021 Rebates - Macquarie Cash Management Account '4157.pdf MBL4157

Standard Checklist

Attach all source documentation

Vili Family Super Fund
2021 Financial Year



Vili Family Super Fund
General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date

Other Investment Income (26500)

Macquarie Cash Management Account #4157 (MBL4157)

02/07/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.59 0.59 CR
04/08/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.64 1.23 CR
02/09/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.67 1.90 CR
02/10/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.67 2.57 CR
03/11/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.73 3.30 CR
02/12/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.73 4.03 CR

4.03 4.03 CR

Total Debits: 0.00
Total Credits: 4.03



BSB Account No. Account Name
182512 000967534157 UAINA VILI & DONNA LEE VILI ATF VILI FAMILY
SUPER FUND

Donna Vili
9 MELISSA AVE
ADAMSTOWN HEIGHTS NSW 2289

MACQUARIE

Cash Management Account Transaction Listing Report

From 1 July 2020 to 17 August 2022

Overview of this transaction listing report

Opening balance - Total debits + Total credits = Closing balance

$2,887.97 cr $2,321.15 $3,550.59 $4,117.41cRr



Account Name @ MACQUARIE
UAINA VILI & DONNA LEE VILI ATF VILI FAMILY SUPER FUND

Cash Management Account Transaction Listing Report
From 1 July 2020 to 17 August 2022

Your transactions

Please check each entry on this report. If you think there is an error or unauthorised transaction, please contact us right away.

Date Description Debits Credits Balance
Jul 2020

Opening balance 2,887.97 CR
Jul 1 STERLING INTEREST 134.27 3,022.24 CR
Jul 2 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.59 3,022.83 CR
Jul 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.04 3,022.87 CR
Aug 2020
Aug 3 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 3,161.62 CR
Aug 4 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.64 3,162.26 CR
Aug 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.05 3,162.31 CR
Aug 31 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 3,301.06 CR
Sep 2020
Sep 2 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.67 3,301.73 CR
Sep 30 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.04 3,301.77 CR
Oct 2020
Oct 2 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.67 3,302.44 CR
Oct 2 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 134.27 3,436.71 CR
Oct 30 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 3,675.46 CR
Nov 2020
Nov 3 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.73 3,676.19 CR
Nov 30 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 134.27 3,710.46 CR
Dec 2020
Dec 2 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.73 3,711.19 CR
Dec 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.89 3,712.08 CR
Jan 2021
Jan 13 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 3,850.83 CR
Jan 29 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.41 3,851.24 CR
Feb 2021
Feb 2 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 3,989.99 CR
Feb 26 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.32 3,990.31 CR
Mar 2021
Mar 4 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 125.32 4,115.63 CR
Mar 30 BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 671.15 3,444.48 CR
Mar 30 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO CONSOLIDATED MERCA 1,650.00 1,794.48 CR
Mar 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.35 1,794.83 CR
Apr 2021
Apr 1 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 1,933.58 CR
Apr 30 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.25 1,933.83 CR
May 2021
May 7 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 134.27 2,068.10 CR

Continue > Page 2 of 4
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Account Name @ MACQUARIE
UAINA VILI & DONNA LEE VILI ATF VILI FAMILY SUPER FUND

Cash Management Account Transaction Listing Report
From 1 July 2020 to 17 August 2022

Description Debits Credits Balance
May 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 2,068.36
Jun 2021
Jun7 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 2,207.11
Jun 30 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.26 2,207.37 CR
Jul 2021
Jul 1 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 134.27 2,341.64 CR
Jul 30 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.27 2,341.91 CR
Aug 2021
Aug 6 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 2,480.66 CR
Aug 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.27 2,480.93 CR
Sep 2021
Sep 3 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 2,619.68 CR
Sep 30 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.30 2,619.98 CR
Oct 2021
Oct 6 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 134.27 2,754.25 CR
Oct 29 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.17 2,754.42 CR
Nov 2021
Nov 4 EDDENBROWNHOP Sterling Int Oct 138.75 2,893.17 CR
Nov 30 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.16 2,893.33 CR
Dec 2021
Dec 1 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 134.27 3,027.60 CR
Dec 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.05 3,027.65 CR
Jan 2022
Jan 12 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 3,166.40 CR
Jan 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.06 3,166.46 CR
Feb 2022
Feb 7 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 3,305.21 CR
Feb 28 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.04 3,305.25 CR
Mar 2022
Mar 2 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 125.32 3,430.57 CR
Apr 2022
Apr 5 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 3,669.32 CR
May 2022
May 4 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 134.27 3,708.59 CR
May 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.28 3,703.87 CR
Jun 2022
Jun 2 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 3,842.62 CR
Jun 30 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.58 3,843.20 CR
Jul 2022
Jul 6 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 134.27 3,977.47 CR
Jul 29 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 1.19 3,978.66 CR
Aug 2022
Aug 4 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 4,117.41 CR

Closing balance 4,117.41 CR

Continue > Page 3 of 4
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Account Name @ MACQUARIE
UAINA VILI & DONNA LEE VILI ATF VILI FAMILY SUPER FUND

Cash Management Account Transaction Listing Report
From 1 July 2020 to 17 August 2022

Check we have your latest details
New contact details? Contact us to update them.

End of transaction listing report

This information is provided by Macquarie Bank Limited ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502 for the date ranges you entered. It is not a statement and we recommend you use your

periodic statement to conduct any reconciliations on your account. This document may not include all transactions, including pending transactions and cheque payments awaiting
clearance.

Page 4 of 4



28500 - Transfers In

2021 Financial Year

Preparer Rachel Barrett Reviewer Brendan Curran Status N/A - Not Applicable

Account CY LY

Description
Code Balance Balance

VILDONOOOO1A (Transfers In) Vili, Donna - Accumulation (Accumulation) ($21,000.00) 100%
VILUAIOO001A (Transfers In) Vili, Uaina - Accumulation (Accumulation) ($47,000.00) 100%
CcYy LY
TOTAL
Balance Balance
($68,000.00)

Supporting Documents
© General Ledger Report

Standard Checklist
O Attached copies of all Transfer Statements and Rollover Benefits Statements

Vili Family Super Fund
2021 Financial Year



Vili Family Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

) 4

Transaction Description
Date

Units

Debit

Credit

Balance $

Total Debits: 0.00
Total Credits: 0.00

0.00 DR




30100 - Accountancy Fees

2021 Financial Year

Preparer Rachel Barrett Reviewer Brendan Curran Status Completed

Account CY LY

Description
Code Balance Balance

30100 Accountancy Fees $1,650.00 100%
CY LY
TOTAL
Balance Balance
$1,650.00

Supporting Documents
© General Ledger Report

Standard Checklist
O Attach all source documentation
Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Notes
Rachel Barrett

Note | 30100 13/12/2022 11:57
No invoice received. Assumed this is accounting fees based on the bank narration. The 2020 Financial Statements
and SMSF Annual Returns were prepared by Consolidated Mercantile Group.

Vili Family Super Fund
2021 Financial Year



Vili Family Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit

Balance $
Date

Accountancy Fees (30100)

Accountancy Fees (30100)

30/03/2021 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO 1,650.00 1,650.00 DR
CONSOLIDATED MERCA

1,650.00 1,650.00 DR

Total Debits: 1,650.00
Total Credits: 0.00



30400 - ATO Supervisory Levy

2021 Financial Year

Preparer Rachel Barrett Reviewer Brendan Curran Status Completed

Account CY LY

Description
Code Balance Balance

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy $518.00 100%
CcYy LY
TOTAL
Balance Balance
$518.00

Supporting Documents
© General Ledger Report

Standard Checklist
O Attach all source documentation
Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Notes
Rachel Barrett

Note | 30400 13/12/2022 11:57
Newly established SMSF in 2020FY

Vili Family Super Fund
2021 Financial Year



Vili Family Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
30/03/2021 BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 518.00 518.00 DR
518.00 518.00 DR

Total Debits: 518.00
Total Credits: 0.00



30900 - Advisor Fees

2021 Financial Year

Preparer Rachel Barrett Reviewer Brendan Curran Status N/A - Not Applicable

Account CY LY

Description Change
Code Balance Balance

30900 Advisor Fees $6,600.00 100%
CY LY
TOTAL
Balance Balance
$6,600.00

Supporting Documents
© General Ledger Report

Standard Checklist
O Attach all source documentation
Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Vili Family Super Fund
2021 Financial Year



Vili Family Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

) 4

Transaction Description
Date

Units

Debit

Credit

Balance $

Total Debits: 0.00
Total Credits: 0.00

0.00 DR




33500 - Establishment Fees

2021 Financial Year

Preparer Rachel Barrett Reviewer Brendan Curran Status N/A - Not Applicable

Account CY LY

Description Change
Code Balance Balance

33500 Establishment Fees $4,950.00 100%
CY LY
TOTAL
Balance Balance
$4,950.00

Supporting Documents
© General Ledger Report

Standard Checklist
O Attach all source documentation
Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Vili Family Super Fund
2021 Financial Year



Vili Family Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

) 4

Transaction Description
Date

Units

Debit

Credit

Balance $

Total Debits: 0.00
Total Credits: 0.00

0.00 DR




48500 - Income Tax Expense

2021 Financial Year

Preparer Rachel Barrett Reviewer Brendan Curran Status Completed

Account - CY LY
Description Change

Code Balance Balance

48500 Income Tax Expense $153.15 100%
CcYy LY
TOTAL
Balance Balance
$153.15

Supporting Documents
© 2021 Income Tax Expense.pdf 48500

Vili Family Super Fund
2021 Financial Year



Vili Family Super Fund

Statement of Taxable Income
For the year ended 30 June 2021

Benefits accrued as a result of operations
Less

Accounting Trust Distributions

Add

Taxable Trust Distributions

SMSF Annual Return Rounding
Taxable Income or Loss

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss

CURRENT TAX OR REFUND

Supervisory Levy

AMOUNT DUE OR REFUNDABLE

2021
$

(527.45)

1,633.65
1,633.65

1,633.65
1,633.65

(1.55)
(529.00)
0.00

0.00
259.00
259.00
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49000 - Profit/Loss Allocation Account

2021 Financial Year

Preparer Rachel Barrett Reviewer Brendan Curran Status Completed

Account CY LY

Description Change
Code Balance Balance

49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account ($527.45) $57,319.09 (100.92)%
CY LY
TOTAL
Balance Balance
($527.45) $57,319.09

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

Vili Family Super Fund
2021 Financial Year



50000 - Members

2021 Financial Year

Preparer Rachel Barrett Reviewer Brendan Curran Status Completed

Account Opening Contribution Member Closing

Description Earnings
Code Balance Income Payments Balance

Vili, Donna - Accumulation
VILDONOOOO1A ) ($17,681.80) $162.72 ($17,519.08) (0.92)%
(Accumulation)

Vili, Uaina - Accumulation
VILUAIOO001A ) ($39,637.29) $364.73 ($39,272.56) (0.92)%
(Accumulation)

Opening Contribution . Member Tax & Closing
TOTAL Earnings

Balance Income Payments Fees Balance

($57,319.09) $527.45 ($56,791.64)

Supporting Documents

© Members Statements Report

© Members Summary Report

© 2021 ATO Total Superannuation Balance - Donna.pdf VI LDONOOOO1A
© 2021 ATO Total Superannuation Balance - Uaina.pdf VI LUAI 00001A

Standard Checklist

Attach copies of Members Statements

Vili Family Super Fund
2021 Financial Year



Vili Family Super Fund
2021 Financial Year



Vili Family Super Fund
Members Statement

Uaina Vili
6 Oakvale Street

Cliftleigh, New South Wales, 2321, Australia

Your Details

Date of Birth : Provided
Age: 40

Tax File Number: Provided
Date Joined Fund: 17/10/2019
Service Period Start Date: 30/08/1999

Date Left Fund:
Member Code: VILUAIOOO01A
Account Start Date: 17/10/2019
Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries: N/A
Nomination Type: N/A

Vested Benefits: 39,272.56

Your Balance

Total Benefits 39,272.56

Preservation Components

Preserved 39,272.56
Unrestricted Non Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Tax Components
Tax Free 31.63

Taxable 39,240.93

40,000 -
35,000 -
30,000 -
25,000 -
20,000 -
15,000 -
10,000 -

5,000 -

2021 2020

Your Detailed Account Summary

This Year

Opening balance at  01/07/2020 39,637.29

Increases to Member account during the period

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)
Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)
Government Co-Contributions

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings (364.73)

Internal Transfer In

Decreases to Member account during the period
Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax
Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions
Division 293 Tax

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid
Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out
Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Internal Transfer Out

Closing balance at  30/06/2021 39,272.56

Last Year
39,637.29

39,637.29




Vili Family Super Fund
Members Statement

Donna Lee Vili
6 Oakvale Street

Cliftleigh, New South Wales, 2321, Australia

Your Details

Date of Birth : Provided
Age: 38

Tax File Number: Provided
Date Joined Fund: 17/10/2019
Service Period Start Date: 16/05/2008

Date Left Fund:
Member Code: VILDONOOOO1A
Account Start Date: 17/10/2019
Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries: N/A
Nomination Type: N/A

Vested Benefits: 17,519.08

Your Balance

Total Benefits 17,519.08

Preservation Components

Preserved 17,519.08
Unrestricted Non Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Tax Components
Tax Free 409.00

Taxable 17,110.08

17,500 -

15,000 -

12,500 -

10,000 -

7,500 -

5,000 -

2,500 -

2021 2020

Your Detailed Account Summary

This Year

Opening balance at  01/07/2020 17,681.80

Increases to Member account during the period

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)
Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)
Government Co-Contributions

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings (162.72)

Internal Transfer In

Decreases to Member account during the period
Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax
Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions
Division 293 Tax

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid
Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out
Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Internal Transfer Out

Closing balance at  30/06/2021 17,519.08

Last Year
17,681.80

17,681.80




Vili Family Super Fund

Members Summary
As at 30 June 2021

Increases Decreases
Opening  Contributions Transfers Net Insurance Pensions  Contributions Taxes Benefits Insurance Member Closing
Balances In Earnings Proceeds Paid Tax Paid Paid/ Premiums Expenses Balance
Transfers Out
Uaina Vili (Age: 40)
VILUAIOO0001A - Accumulation
39,637.29 (364.73) 39,272.56
39,637.29 (364.73) 39,272.56
Donna Lee Vili (Age: 38)
VILDONOOOO1A - Accumulation
17,681.80 (162.72) 17,519.08
17,681.80 (162.72) 17,519.08
56,791.64

57,319.09 (527.45)




. Agent BRENDAN CURRAN
*  Australian Government Client VILI, UAINA

PTG e . ” TFN 371074
a2 Australian Taxation Office 371074 995

Total superannuation balance

Your client's total superannuation balance is used to determine their eligibility to make contributions, receive co-
contributions, and their spouse’s eligibility to claim a tax offset for spouse contributions they make. For your clients
who are members of a self-managed super fund, or small APRA fund, the trustee of the fund will also use their
members’ total superannuation balance to determine whether the segregated assets method can be used to

calculate exempt current pension income.

Date generated 13/12/2022
Total superannuation balance as at 30/06/2022 $24,577.45
Financial year 2021 - 2022

Accumulation phase $24,577.45 CR

Fund
usi
Account number

Amount

Total superannuation balance as at 30 June 2022

Financial year 2020 - 2021

RETIREMENT WRAP
BTA0287AU
115147761
$24,577.45 CR

$24,577.45 CR

Accumulation phase

$21,345.96 CR

Fund
usl
Account number

Amount

Total superannuation balance as at 30 June 2021

Financial year 2019 - 2020

RETIREMENT WRAP
BTA0287AU
115147761
$21,345.96 CR

$21,345.96 CR

Accumulation phase

$39,637.29 CR



Fund
usl
Account number

Amount

Retirement phase

VILI FAMILY SUPER FUND
00000000000000
SMSF120862449575
$39,637.29 CR

$0.00

Fund
usi
Account number

Amount

Total superannuation balance as at 30 June 2020

Financial year 2018 - 2019

VILI FAMILY SUPER FUND
00000000000000
SMSF120862449575

$0.00

$39,637.29 CR

Accumulation phase

$73,947.36 CR

Fund

usl
Account number

Amount

Total superannuation balance as at 30 June 2019

Financial year 2017 - 2018

WESTPAC MASTER TRUST SUPERANNUATION
DIVISION

WFS0112AU
6000016765788
$73,947.36 CR

$73,947.36 CR

Accumulation phase

$65,195.89 CR

Fund

Usl
Account number

Amount

Total superannuation balance as at 30 June 2018

Financial year 2016 - 2017

THE TRUSTEE FOR WESTPAC MASTERTRUST
SUPERANNUATION DIVISION

WFS0112AU
6000016765788
$65,195.89 CR

$65,195.89 CR




Accumulation phase $50,334.62 CR

Fund THE TRUSTEE FOR WESTPAC MASTERTRUST
SUPERANNUATION DIVISION

usl WFS0112AU

Account number 6000016765788

Amount $50,334.62 CR

Total superannuation balance as at 30 June 2017 $50,334.62 CR



. Agent BRENDAN CURRAN
*  Australian Government Client VILI, DONNA
7 TFN 352 320 080

Australian Taxation Office

Total superannuation balance

Your client's total superannuation balance is used to determine their eligibility to make contributions, receive co-
contributions, and their spouse’s eligibility to claim a tax offset for spouse contributions they make. For your clients
who are members of a self-managed super fund, or small APRA fund, the trustee of the fund will also use their
members’ total superannuation balance to determine whether the segregated assets method can be used to

calculate exempt current pension income.

Date generated

Total superannuation balance as at 30/06/2022

Financial year 2021 - 2022

13/12/2022
$22,768.71

Accumulation phase

$22,768.71 CR

Fund
usi
Account number

Amount

Total superannuation balance as at 30 June 2022

Financial year 2020 - 2021

MLC SUPER FUND
70732426024101
21527097
$22,768.71 CR

$22,768.71 CR

Accumulation phase

$17,708.86 CR

Fund
usl
Account number

Amount

Total superannuation balance as at 30 June 2021

Financial year 2019 - 2020

MLC SUPER FUND
70732426024101
21527097
$17,708.86 CR

$17,708.86 CR

Accumulation phase

$36,638.05 CR



Fund
usl
Account number

Amount

Fund
usl
Account number

Amount

Retirement phase

VILI FAMILY SUPER FUND

00000000000000
SMSF120862449588
$17,681.80 CR

MLC SUPER FUND
70732426024101
21527097
$18,956.25 CR

$0.00

Fund
usi
Account number

Amount

Total superannuation balance as at 30 June 2020

Financial year 2018 - 2019

VILI FAMILY SUPER FUND

00000000000000
SMSF 120862449588
$0.00

$36,638.05 CR

Accumulation phase

$46,821.14 CR

Fund
usi
Account number

Amount

Total superannuation balance as at 30 June 2019

Financial year 2017 - 2018

MLC SUPER FUND
70732426024101
21527097
$46,821.14 CR

$46,821.14 CR

Accumulation phase

$38,899.54 CR

Fund
usl
Account number

Amount

Total superannuation balance as at 30 June 2018

MLC SUPER FUND
70732426024101
21527097
$38,899.54 CR

$38,899.54 CR



Financial year 2016 - 2017

Accumulation phase

$30,921.26 CR

Fund
usl
Account number

Amount

Total superannuation balance as at 30 June 2017

MLC SUPER FUND
70732426024101
21527097
$30,921.26 CR

$30,921.26 CR



60400 - Bank Accounts

2021 Financial Year

Preparer Rachel Barrett Reviewer Brendan Curran

Account -
Description
Code
MBL4157 Macquarie Cash Management Account #4157
TOTAL

Supporting Documents
© Bank Statement Report Report

Status Completed

CY

Balance

$2,207.37

CY
Balance

$2,207.37

© 2021 Bank Statements - Macquarie Cash Management Account '4157.pdf MBL4157

Standard Checklist

Attach Copies of Bank Statements

Attach copy of Bank Statement Report

Ensure all Balances match Statement Balances at June 30
Ensure all Transactions have been entered

LY
Balance

$2,887.97

LY
Balance

$2,887.97

(23.57)%

Vili Family Super Fund
2021 Financial Year



Vili Family Super Fund

Bank Statement Report
For The Period 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Chart Code:

Account Name:

60400 / MBL4157

Macquarie Cash Management Account #4157

BSB and Account Number: 182512 000967534157

Opening Balance - Total Debits + Total Credits = Closing Balance Data Feed Used

$2,887.97 $2,321.15 $ 1,640.55 $2,207.37

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $ $

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 2,887.97

01/07/2020 STERLING INTEREST 134.27 3,022.24

02/07/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.59 3,022.83

31/07/2020 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.04 3,022.87

03/08/2020 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 3,161.62

04/08/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.64 3,162.26

31/08/2020 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.05 3,162.31

31/08/2020 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 3,301.06

02/09/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.67 3,301.73

30/09/2020 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.04 3,301.77

02/10/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.67 3,302.44

02/10/2020 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 134.27 3,436.71

30/10/2020 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 3,575.46

03/11/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.73 3,576.19

30/11/2020 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 134.27 3,710.46

02/12/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.73 3,711.19

31/12/2020 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.89 3,712.08



Vili Family Super Fund

Bank Statement Report
For The Period 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $ $
13/01/2021 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 3,850.83
29/01/2021 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.41 3,851.24
02/02/2021 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 3,989.99
26/02/2021 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.32 3,990.31
04/03/2021 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 125.32 4,115.63
30/03/2021 BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 671.15 3,444.48
30/03/2021 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO CONSOLIDATED 1,650.00 1,794.48
MERCA
31/03/2021 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.35 1,794.83
01/04/2021 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 1,933.58
30/04/2021 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.25 1,933.83
07/05/2021 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 134.27 2,068.10
31/05/2021 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.26 2,068.36
07/06/2021 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 2,207.11
30/06/2021 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.26 2,207.37
30/06/2021 CLOSING BALANCE 2,207.37
2,321.15 1,640.55




BSB Account No. Account Name
182512 000967534157 UAINA VILI & DONNA LEE VILI ATF VILI FAMILY
SUPER FUND

Donna Vili
9 MELISSA AVE
ADAMSTOWN HEIGHTS NSW 2289

MACQUARIE

Cash Management Account Transaction Listing Report

From 1 July 2020 to 17 August 2022

Overview of this transaction listing report

Opening balance - Total debits + Total credits = Closing balance

$2,887.97 cr $2,321.15 $3,550.59 $4,117.41cRr



Account Name @ MACQUARIE
UAINA VILI & DONNA LEE VILI ATF VILI FAMILY SUPER FUND

Cash Management Account Transaction Listing Report
From 1 July 2020 to 17 August 2022

Your transactions

Please check each entry on this report. If you think there is an error or unauthorised transaction, please contact us right away.

Date Description Debits Credits Balance
Jul 2020

Opening balance 2,887.97 CR
Jul 1 STERLING INTEREST 134.27 3,022.24 CR
Jul 2 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.59 3,022.83 CR
Jul 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.04 3,022.87 CR
Aug 2020
Aug 3 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 3,161.62 CR
Aug 4 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.64 3,162.26 CR
Aug 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.05 3,162.31 CR
Aug 31 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 3,301.06 CR
Sep 2020
Sep 2 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.67 3,301.73 CR
Sep 30 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.04 3,301.77 CR
Oct 2020
Oct 2 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.67 3,302.44 CR
Oct 2 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 134.27 3,436.71 CR
Oct 30 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 3,675.46 CR
Nov 2020
Nov 3 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.73 3,676.19 CR
Nov 30 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 134.27 3,710.46 CR
Dec 2020
Dec 2 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.73 3,711.19 CR
Dec 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.89 3,712.08 CR
Jan 2021
Jan 13 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 3,850.83 CR
Jan 29 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.41 3,851.24 CR
Feb 2021
Feb 2 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 3,989.99 CR
Feb 26 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.32 3,990.31 CR
Mar 2021
Mar 4 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 125.32 4,115.63 CR
Mar 30 BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 671.15 3,444.48 CR
Mar 30 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO CONSOLIDATED MERCA 1,650.00 1,794.48 CR
Mar 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.35 1,794.83 CR
Apr 2021
Apr 1 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 1,933.58 CR
Apr 30 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.25 1,933.83 CR
May 2021
May 7 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 134.27 2,068.10 CR

Continue > Page 2 of 4
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Account Name @ MACQUARIE
UAINA VILI & DONNA LEE VILI ATF VILI FAMILY SUPER FUND

Cash Management Account Transaction Listing Report
From 1 July 2020 to 17 August 2022

Description Debits Credits Balance
May 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 2,068.36
Jun 2021
Jun7 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 2,207.11
Jun 30 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.26 2,207.37 CR
Jul 2021
Jul 1 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 134.27 2,341.64 CR
Jul 30 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.27 2,341.91 CR
Aug 2021
Aug 6 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 2,480.66 CR
Aug 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.27 2,480.93 CR
Sep 2021
Sep 3 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 2,619.68 CR
Sep 30 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.30 2,619.98 CR
Oct 2021
Oct 6 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 134.27 2,754.25 CR
Oct 29 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.17 2,754.42 CR
Nov 2021
Nov 4 EDDENBROWNHOP Sterling Int Oct 138.75 2,893.17 CR
Nov 30 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.16 2,893.33 CR
Dec 2021
Dec 1 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 134.27 3,027.60 CR
Dec 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.05 3,027.65 CR
Jan 2022
Jan 12 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 3,166.40 CR
Jan 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.06 3,166.46 CR
Feb 2022
Feb 7 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 3,305.21 CR
Feb 28 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.04 3,305.25 CR
Mar 2022
Mar 2 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 125.32 3,430.57 CR
Apr 2022
Apr 5 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 3,669.32 CR
May 2022
May 4 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 134.27 3,708.59 CR
May 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.28 3,703.87 CR
Jun 2022
Jun 2 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 3,842.62 CR
Jun 30 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.58 3,843.20 CR
Jul 2022
Jul 6 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 134.27 3,977.47 CR
Jul 29 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 1.19 3,978.66 CR
Aug 2022
Aug 4 CONSOLIDATED MER 100042 STERLING DI 138.75 4,117.41 CR

Closing balance 4,117.41 CR

Continue > Page 3 of 4
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Account Name @ MACQUARIE
UAINA VILI & DONNA LEE VILI ATF VILI FAMILY SUPER FUND

Cash Management Account Transaction Listing Report
From 1 July 2020 to 17 August 2022

Check we have your latest details
New contact details? Contact us to update them.

End of transaction listing report

This information is provided by Macquarie Bank Limited ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502 for the date ranges you entered. It is not a statement and we recommend you use your

periodic statement to conduct any reconciliations on your account. This document may not include all transactions, including pending transactions and cheque payments awaiting
clearance.

Page 4 of 4



